
Did you know  
AVer are changing the names  
of some of their key products?

Product name changes apply specifically  
to the PTZ and PTC range and are in effect 
from May 2024. Affected products are as follows: 

01379 649200             ucc@midwich.com

For more information on AVer products please contact the UC&C team: 

PTZ310

PTZ310W

PTZ310N

PTZ330

PTZ330W 

PTZ330N 

PTZ310UV2	  

PTZ310UNV2	  

PTZ330UV2 

PTZ330UNV2

PTC310UV2 

PTC310UV2 

PTC320UV2

PTC330UV2 

PTC330UV2	

PTZ211 (Comes in white) 

PTZ211

PTZ211 (Purchase the NDI licence from Newtek)

PTZ231 (Comes in white) 

PTZ231

PTZ231 (Purchase the NDI licence from Newtek)

Carries on  

Carries on 

Carries on 

Carries on 

TR315

TR315N (NDI/HX3 included) 

NO REPLACEMENT

TR335

TR335N (NDI/HX3 included) 

Current model 	 New model from May 2024

All the PTZ300 and PTZ200 range will come in white.  
All the TR300 will come in black. 
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