

Did you know

AVer are changing the names of some of their key products?



Product name changes apply specifically to the PTZ and PTC range and are in effect from May 2024. Affected products are as follows:

Current model	New model from May 2024
PTZ310	PTZ211 (Comes in white)
PTZ310W	PTZ2II
PTZ310N	PTZ211 (Purchase the NDI licence from Newtek)
PTZ330	PTZ231 (Comes in white)
PTZ330W	PTZ231
PTZ330N	PTZ231 (Purchase the NDI licence from Newtek)
PTZ310UV2	Carries on
PTZ310UNV2	Carries on
PTZ330UV2	Carries on
PTZ330UNV2	Carries on
PTC310UV2	TR315
PTC310UV2	TR315N (NDI/HX3 included)
PTC320UV2	NO REPLACEMENT
PTC330UV2	TR335
PTC330UV2	TR335N (NDI/HX3 included)

All the PTZ300 and PTZ200 range will come in white. All the **TR300** will come in black.

For more information on AVer products please contact the UC&C team:

